PenMRC Community Outreach Events — May 2010

BP Screening Volunteers — please remember to submit your volunteer hours to the PenMRC Volunteer
Coordinator immediately following the outreach. These numbers are required
for State and National reporting.

BP Screening and Wednesday May 5 Berkely Village West

Health Info 10:30 am — 12:30 pm Newport News Volunteered — Mary Loesch
BP Screening and Monday May 10 Paula Marie

Health Info 2 pm - 3:30 pm Hampton Volunteered — Pat Wharry

BP Screening and
Health Info

Thursday May 13
11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

Denbigh Senior Center
15460 Warwick Blvd
Newport News

Volunteered — Mary Loesch

BP Screening and
Health Info

Thursday May 13
2:00 pm — 3:30 pm

Medical Arts Senior
Apts
Newport News

Volunteered — Jennifer Martinez

BP Screening and Wednesday May 19 Clean C(I)hmfort VOLUNTEER NEEDED:

Health Info 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM 328 307 St LPNor RN (1)

’ ’ Newport News Monthly — 3™ Wednesday

BP Screening and Thursday May 20 Christian Village

Health Info 1 pm - 2:30 pm Newport News Volunteered — Mary Loesch
BP Screening and Friday May 21 Checed Warwick Volunteered — Mary Loesch

Health Info

10 am — 11:30 am

BP Screening and Monday May 24 Langley Village

Health Info 2:00 pm — 3:30 pm Hampton Volunteered — Pat Wharry

BP Screening and
Health Info

Tuesday May 25
2:00 pm — 3:00 pm

Wellesley Commons
Newport News

Volunteered — Mary Loesch

BP Screening and

Tuesday May 25

Mennowood Retirement

Volunteered — Carolyn Conley

Health Info 2:00 PM - 3:30 PMm Newport News
BP Screening and Wednesday May 26 Warwick SRO
Health Info 2:00 pm — 3:30 pm Newport News Volunteered - Brenda Sarno
*NEW OUTREACH EVENTS*
Peninsula CERT Saturday May 1 York Iliighl 3 chool Volunteered:
Training Day 8 am — 4:30 pm Yorktown 5)
National Women'’s Wednesday May 5 Pe:;rgs?laciizagt&g?:er Volunteered:
Check-up Day 1 pm -5 pm Ne.wpgrt News ®
Heathcgre Marriott at City Center Volunteered
Organizations Thursday May 6 740 Town Center Dr 2)
Emergency 8 am — 4:30 pm Newport News
Preparedness Seminars p )
) ) ) Hampton Health Dept .
Rabies Free Clinic Saturday May 15 3130 Victoria Blvd Volunteered:
10 am — 2 pm 3)

Hampton




